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Manchester Tank & Equipment Co.
1000 Corporate Centre Drive, Suite 300 

Franklin, TN 37067

Customer Service 
P: 800-399-5628 • F: 800-877-9988

www.manchestertank.com

Manchester Tank’s UN portable tanks are designed and constructed for the transport and storage of  
liquid, gas and powder hazardous materials anywhere in the world. We offer a wide variety of standard or custom-design types, 

capacities, dimensions and materials manufactured to meet customer’s exact requirements. 

Promoting hazardous material handling is the most obvious benefit of a solid, reliable system. Manchester Tank’s vessels  
not only safely store and transport hazardous materials, these durable packages are built for reuse, so you no longer have to 

dispose of your investment.

UN Portable Tanks 

C250

C430

C1980

PORTABLE 
TANK SIZE

VOLUME 
Gallons 

250

430

1980

Liters 
946

1628

7495

32

42

74

 
Inches

813

1067

1880

 
Millimeters

82

82

120

 
Inches

2083

2073

3045

 
Millimeters

DIAMETER LENGTH


